
Centre:385, ACPCE

MEC302

Machine Shop 
Practice 

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 725
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 20 10 10 20 10 10 20

37501 MarksO 32+ 11+ 43 21+ 57+ 14+ 71 33+ 11+ 44 32+ 12+ 44 07F 14+ 21 20+ 20+ 40 44+ 22+ 24+ 46 20+ 22+ 42 416
Grade P D P O B B B P D P P C P F B F O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 - - 1 2 2 2 21
GP*C 12 10 24 16 12 0 10 20 20 20 144

37502 MarksO 02F 08+ 10 19+ 32E 11+ 43 42+ 11+ 53 32+ 12+ 44 33+ 12+ 45 19+ 19+ 38 42+ 21+ 21+ 42 19+ 20+ 39 375
Grade F P F A P D P D D D P C P P C E A A A O O O O A O A

C - - 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 21
GP*C 0 9 12 24 12 15 9 20 20 18 139

37503 MarksO 02F 15+ 17 13+ 32+ 08+ 40 32+ 10+ 42 32+ 08+ 40 32+ 11+ 43 19+ 16+ 35 38+ 19+ 17+ 36 21+ 20+ 41 345
Grade F A F D P P P P D P P P P P D P A C B A A C B O O O

C - - 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 21
GP*C 0 6 12 16 12 12 8 18 16 20 120

37504 MarksO 09F 09+ 18 16+ 32+ 11+ 43 39+ 13+ 52 41+ 14+ 55 32+ 13+ 45 18+ 18+ 36 42+ 21+ 20+ 41 20+ 21+ 41 389
Grade F E F C P D P E C D D B D P C E B B B O O O O O O O

C - - 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 21
GP*C 0 7 12 24 18 15 8 20 20 20 144

37505 MarksO 00F 10+ 10 15+ 34E 09+ 43 32+ 14+ 46 32+ 11+ 43 38E 09+ 47 17+ 18+ 35 44+ 19+ 22+ 41 18+ 19+ 37 361
Grade F D F C P E P P B E P D P E E E C B B O A O O B A B

C - - 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 21
GP*C 0 7 12 20 12 15 8 20 20 16 130

37506 MarksO 00F 09+ 9 17+ 34+ 12+ 46 32E 11+ 43 33E 11+ 44 32E 15+ 47 18+ 16+ 34 44+ 20+ 21+ 41 19+ 21+ 40 365
Grade F E F C P C E P D P P D P P A E B C C O O O O A O O

C - - 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 21
GP*C 0 7 15 16 12 15 7 20 20 20 132

37507 MarksO 07F 10E 17 21+ 23F 08+ 31 35+ 14+ 49 32+ 08+ 40 32+ 11+ 43 19+ 16+ 35 41+ 18+ 20+ 38 19+ 19+ 38 353
Grade F D F O F P F P B E P P P P D P A C B O B O A A A A

C - - 1 - - 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 18
GP*C 0 10 0 20 12 12 8 20 18 18 118

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Mechanical Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

MEC303MEC301

Engineering 
Mathematics -III

MEC302

Strength of 
Materials TO

TA
L

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

MEPBL301

Mini Project -1A
Production 
Processes

MEC304

Materials and 
Metallurgy

ADITYA SINGH - - F

MEC305

Thermodynamics 

MEL301

Material Testing 

MESBL301

CAD- Modelling 

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

ALIMKAR MANAV 
FULAJI VRUSHALI

- - F

AMBRE GAURAV 
SANTOSH

- - F

AVALEGAONKAR 
PARTH MANOJ 

MADHURA

- - F

BANSODE ANISH 
MADHUKAR

- - F

BHOSALE SHREYAS 
SANJAY PRITI

- - F

CHAVAN KUNAL ANIL 
SUNANDA

- - F

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F
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Centre:385, ACPCE

MEC302

Machine Shop 
Practice 

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 725
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 20 10 10 20 10 10 20

37508 MarksO 37+ 10+ 47 16+ 37+ 09+ 46 35+ 10+ 45 32+ 13+ 45 36 12+ 48 16+ 20+ 36 38+ 19+ 20+ 39 18+ 19+ 37 397
Grade E D E C E E E P D E P C E E C E C O B A A O A B A B

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 15 7 15 20 15 15 8 18 18 16 147

37509 MarksO 00F 08E 8 15+ 03F 10+ 13 39E 12+ 51 35+ 08E 43 32E 12+ 44 16E 11+ 27 30+ 18+ 20+ 38 18+ 19+ 37 306
Grade F P F C F D F E C D P P P P C P C P D C B O A B A B

C - - 1 - - 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 18
GP*C 0 7 0 24 12 12 6 14 18 16 109

37510 MarksO 21F 13+ 34 13+ 36+ 08+ 44 32+ 09+ 41 32+ 12+ 44 32+ 13+ 45 18+ 17+ 35 39+ 21+ 20+ 41 20+ 19+ 39 375
Grade F C F D E P P P E P P C P P C E B C B A O O O O A A

C - - 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 21
GP*C 0 6 12 16 12 15 8 18 20 18 125

37511 MarksO 00F 08+ 8 12+ 32+ 08+ 40 36+ 13+ 49 32+ 09+ 41 32+ 12+ 44 15+ 16+ 31 38+ 19+ 20+ 39 20+ 20+ 40 342
Grade F P F E P P P E C E P E P P C P C C C A A O A O O O

C - - 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 21
GP*C 0 5 12 20 12 12 7 18 18 20 124

37512 MarksO 32+ 11+ 43 18+ 39+ 10+ 49 39+ 13+ 52 Ab 11+ 11 Ab 17+ 17 17+ 18+ 35 38+ 20+ 24+ 44 22+ 22+ 44 351
Grade P D P B E D E E C D F D F F O F C B B A O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 4 0 0 1 2 2 2 18
GP*C 12 8 15 24 0 0 8 18 20 20 125

37513 MarksO Ab 10+ 10 16+ 39+ 12+ 51 39+ 12+ 51 Ab 11+ 11 Ab 16+ 16 20+ 19+ 39 38+ 23+ 24+ 47 22+ 22+ 44 323
Grade F D F C E C D E C D F D F F O F O A A A O O O O O O

C 0 1 3 4 0 0 1 2 2 2 15
GP*C 0 7 18 24 0 0 9 18 20 20 116

37514 MarksO Ab 08+ 8 16+ 02F 08+ 10 32+ 10+ 42 38E 09+ 47 00F 11+ 11 15+ 15+ 30 35+ 19+ 21+ 40 19+ 20+ 39 278
Grade F P F C F P F P D P E E E F D F C C C B A O O A O A

C 0 1 - - 4 3 - - 1 2 2 2 15
GP*C 0 7 0 16 15 0 7 16 20 18 99

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

Strength of 
Materials 

Production 
Processes

Materials and 
Metallurgy

KHOT FIRAZ ARIF 
KAISAR

MEL301 MESBL301 MEPBL301

TO
TA

L

Engineering 
Mathematics -III

CAD- Modelling Mini Project -1A

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Mechanical Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

MEC301

Thermodynamics Material Testing 

MEC302 MEC303

JADHAV VIPUL SANJAY 6.13 P

MEC304 MEC305

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

- - F

KOLEKAR PARTH 
YOGESH

- - F

LADE ADITYA ANIL 
JAYSHREE LADE

- - F

MHATRE ASHISH 
GAJANAN SUJATA

- - Ab

/ MHATRE PRADNYA 
VIJAY SAVITA

- - Ab

PATIL SUMIT 
SAMBHAJI 

SHAKUNTALA

- - F

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F
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7
6
5
4
0 Entered by                         Read by                                   Checked by                            Principal



Centre:385, ACPCE

MEC302

Machine Shop 
Practice 

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 725
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 20 10 10 20 10 10 20

37515 MarksO 32 11+ 43 12+ 49+ 13+ 62 41+ 10+ 51 46+ 09+ 55 42 12+ 54 16+ 16+ 32 39+ 17+ 20+ 37 18+ 19+ 37 422
Grade P D P E C C C D D D D E D D C D C C C A C O B B A B

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 12 5 21 24 18 18 7 18 16 16 155

37516 MarksO 00F 11+ 11 22+ 45+ 18+ 63 44+ 15+ 59 55+ 17+ 72 33+ 16+ 49 19+ 19+ 38 43+ 21+ 20+ 41 20+ 21+ 41 439
Grade F D F O D O C D A D C O B P O E A A A O O O O O O O

C - - 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 21
GP*C 0 10 21 24 24 15 9 20 20 20 163

37517 MarksO 35 10+ 45 18+ 38+ 14+ 52 48+ 16+ 64 40+ 12+ 52 33+ 14+ 47 19+ 16+ 35 36+ 17+ 21+ 38 21+ 19+ 40 427
Grade P D E B E B D C O C D C D P B E A C B B C O A O A O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 15 8 18 28 18 15 8 16 18 20 164

37518 MarksO 22F 09+ 31 20+ 32E 08+ 40 32+ 12+ 44 32+ 10+ 42 39E 12+ 51 20+ 16+ 36 41+ 20+ 20+ 40 20+ 20+ 40 385
Grade F E F O P P P P C P P D P E C D O C B O O O O O O O

C - - 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 21
GP*C 0 10 12 16 12 18 8 20 20 20 136

37519 MarksO 32 08+ 40 20+ 32+ 15+ 47 36+ 11+ 47 32+ 08+ 40 33 14+ 47 16+ 15+ 31 41+ 18+ 22+ 40 21+ 19+ 40 393
Grade P P P O P A E E D E P P P P B E C C C O B O O O A O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 12 10 15 20 12 15 7 20 20 20 151

37520 MarksO 00F 09+ 9 17+ 00F 14+ 14 22F 12+ 34 34E 08+ 42 32E 12+ 44 16+ 14+ 30 35+ 17+ 20+ 37 19+ 20+ 39 301
Grade F E F C F B F F C F P P P P C P C D C B C O B A O A

C - - 1 - - - - 3 3 1 2 2 2 14
GP*C 0 7 0 0 12 12 7 16 16 18 88

37521 MarksO 41+ 17+ 58 22+ 53+ 14+ 67 32+ 13+ 45 40+ 14+ 54 32 14+ 46 22+ 21+ 43 44+ 23+ 24+ 47 22+ 23+ 45 471
Grade D O D O C B C P C E D B D P B E O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 18 10 21 20 18 15 10 20 20 20 172

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics -III

Strength of 
Materials 

Production 
Processes

Materials and 
Metallurgy

Thermodynamics Material Testing CAD- Modelling Mini Project -1A

MEC305 MEPBL301

TO
TA

L

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Mechanical Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

MEL301 MESBL301

Courses →

MEC301 MEC302 MEC303 MEC304

SHINE SANDESH 
GOPAL DHARMU

6.46 P

/ SURVE SARA KIRAN 
KOMAL

- - F

TIWARI 
SACHITANAND 

YOGENDRA REKHA

TRIVEDI RAJAN RAJIV 
RENU

- - F

THAKUR KUNDAN 
RAMESH SARASWATI

6.83 P

THAKUR PRIT 
KAUSHIK PRERANA

- - F

VARMA VISHAL 
BHARAT TARA

7.17 P

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

Page 3 of 4

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
0 Entered by                         Read by                                   Checked by                            Principal

6.29 P



Centre:385, ACPCE

MEC302

Machine Shop 
Practice 

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 725
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 20 10 10 20 10 10 20

37522 MarksO Ab 11+ 11 14+ Ab 11+ 11 33+ 13+ 46 Ab 11+ 11 35+ 11+ 46 20+ 16+ 36 37+ 18+ 22+ 40 20+ 19+ 39 291
Grade F D F D F D F P C E F D F P D E O C B B B O O O A A

C 0 1 0 4 0 3 1 2 2 2 15
GP*C 0 6 0 20 0 15 8 16 20 18 103

37523 MarksO Ab Ab Ab 12+ 32+ 08+ 40 34+ Ab 34 Ab 13+ 13 32E 08E 40 10+ 15+ 25 36+ 10+ 20+ 30 14+ 15+ 29 259
Grade F F F E P P P P F F F C F P P P P C D B P O C D C D

C 0 1 3 0 0 3 1 2 2 2 14
GP*C 0 5 12 0 0 12 6 16 14 12 77

37524 MarksO Ab 09+ 9 21+ 00F 10+ 10 32+ 10+ 42 45+ 11+ 56 08F 12+ 20 17+ 16+ 33 42+ 19+ 20+ 39 20+ 19+ 39 311
Grade F E F O F D F P D P D D D F C F C C C O A O A O A A

C 0 1 - - 4 3 - - 1 2 2 2 15
GP*C 0 10 0 16 18 0 7 20 18 18 107

37525 MarksO 00F Ab 0 Ab 08F 08+ 16 32E 08+ 40 Ab 08+ 8 Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab 64
Grade F F F F F P F P P P F P F F F F F F F F F F F F F F

C 0 0 - - 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GP*C 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics -III

Strength of 
Materials 

Production 
Processes

Materials and 
Metallurgy

Thermodynamics Material Testing CAD- Modelling Mini Project -1A

MEL301 MESBL301 MEPBL301

TO
TA

L

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Mechanical Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

MEC301 MEC302 MEC303 MEC304 MEC305

PANPATIL KUNAL 
RAVINDRA CHHAYA

- - Ab

JHA 
PRATYUSHKUMAR 

SUNIL

- - F

DIVEKAR AYUSH 
SHAILESH SEJAL

- - F

RIZUI ARIF RAHAT 
SHAHEEN

- Ab

Credit
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50

Grade
O
A
B
C
D 6

5
4
0 Entered by                         Read by                                   Checked by                            Principal

40>=M<45
M<40

E
P
F

GP Date: 
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8
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